
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610183236 Date: 20.09.2023
Collective No.: 0000294896
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 28.09.2023
Our Reference: Patan

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3131064 820559
90

ALEN KEY SET 1.5 TO 10MM 2 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

2 3131065 820559
90

ALEN KEY SET 1/16" TO 3/8" 2 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

3 3301449 820411
10

RING SPANNER FULL SET 6-32 1 Set 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

4 3115182 820411
10

FIX SPANNER SIZE: SET.6 TO 32 TAPARIA 2 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

5 3051417 820412
10

SPANNER ADJUSTABLE,LEN:12IN,TAPARIA 5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

6 3051420 820412
10

SPANNER ADJUSTABLE,LEN:8IN,TAPARIA 5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

7 3051359 820310
00

PLIER,NOSE PLIERS,8IN,INNER 5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

8 3051196 820510
00

DRILL BIT,SHANK STRAIGHT,HSS,,1/8IN 5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

9 3051230 820510
00

DRILL BIT,SHANK
STRAIGHT,HSS,INCH,5/16IN

5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

10 3051217 820510
00

DRILL BIT,SHANK STRAIGHT,HSS,,5/32IN 5 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

11 3051270 820559
90

FLAP DISC -715 , SIZE : 4" , BOSCH. 50 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

12 3037665 680422
10

ABRAS WHEEL CUT,I16MM,100MM,T:4MM 50 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000001

13 3051182 820559
90

CUTTING WHEEL4",16.MILLION/BOSCH 50 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

14 3204823 820559
90

BOSCH AIR BLOWERGBL 800E 1 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

15 3050244 820510
00

HAND GRINDER 1 EA 15.10.2023 ML02 SPM000025

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183236
Date: 20.09.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text
Item Material Material Description
1 3131064 ALEN KEY SET 1.5 TO 10MM

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Standard make

Item Material Material Description
2 3131065 ALEN KEY SET 1/16" TO 3/8"

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Item Material Material Description
3 3301449 RING SPANNER FULL SET 6-32

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Make: Only tapariya.

Item Material Material Description
4 3115182 FIX SPANNER SIZE: SET.6 TO 32 TAPARIA

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Make: Only tapariya.

Item Material Material Description
5 3051417 SPANNER ADJUSTABLE,LEN:12IN,TAPARIA

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Make: Only tapariya.

Item Material Material Description
6 3051420 SPANNER ADJUSTABLE,LEN:8IN,TAPARIA

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Make: Only tapariya.

Item Material Material Description
7 3051359 PLIER,NOSE PLIERS,8IN,INNER

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Make: Only tapariya.

Item Material Material Description
8 3051196 DRILL BIT,SHANK STRAIGHT,HSS,,1/8IN

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
TOOLS DRILL BIT,SHANK TYPE:STRAIGHT,MATERIAL:HSS,SERIES:INCH,SIZE:1/8IN

Item Material Material Description
9 3051230 DRILL BIT,SHANK STRAIGHT,HSS,INCH,5/16IN

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
TOOLS DRILL BIT,SHANK TYPE:STRAIGHT,MATERIAL:HSS,SERIES:INCH,SIZE:5/16IN

Item Material Material Description
10 3051217 DRILL BIT,SHANK STRAIGHT,HSS,,5/32IN

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
TOOLS DRILL BIT,SHANK TYPE:STRAIGHT,MATERIAL:HSS,SERIES:INCH,SIZE:5/32IN

Item Material Material Description
11 3051270 FLAP DISC -715 , SIZE : 4" , BOSCH.

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
flap disc Size: 4" ,extra power, Max 80M/s, 100*16mm, Speed: 15200rpm, 18100, 60#.ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:FOR HAND
GRINDER.

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183236
Date: 20.09.2023

Item Material Material Description
12 3037665 ABRAS WHEEL CUT,I16MM,100MM,T:4MM

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
WHEEL,ITEM NAME:ABRASIVE WHEEL SIZE:100MM X 6MM X 16MM,MILLION/BOSCH MAKE,A 60 T BF,HIGH QUALITY,
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:FOR HAND GRINDER

Item Material Material Description
13 3051182 CUTTING WHEEL4",16.MILLION/BOSCH

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
WHEEL,ITEM NAME:CUTTING WHEEL SIZE:100MM X 1.2MM X 16MM, MILLION/BOSCH MAKE,A 60 T BF,HIGH QUALITY,
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:FOR HAND GRINDER

Item Material Material Description
14 3204823 BOSCH AIR BLOWERGBL 800E

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
MAKE;BOSCH AIR BLOWER,SINGLE PHASE,MODEL;GBL800E,No load speed:16000RPM, fLOW RATE :4.5 M3/min, with
guarentee.
THESE BLOWER REQUIRED FOR ;ELECTRICAL DEPT. MAINTANANCE
Buy back the old
BOSCH Make : AIR BLOWER,SINGLE PHASE,MODEL;GBL800E,

Item Material Material Description
15 3050244 HAND GRINDER

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
MAKE-BOSCH-Material;-Latest Hand grinder machine Style :- Electonik
colour :- blue, Item weight :-1.6kg,GWS 800 profe., Disc dia: 100mm,Spindle dia: M10,With Back switch, (HAND POWER TOOLS
FOR GRINDING),230-240 V ,,50/60HZ, RPM-11000. With gaurentee certi.

For any query to contact:8128673909,
All above spare delevery at Dudhsagar Dairy-Patan plant.

Kindly Contact MrB.N.CHAUDHARi 81286 73909 &Mr [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Patan Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


